
 Sutherland Shire Junior Cricket Association  
 

Season Final - (14 and 15 March 2015)  

Grade 16A, Season 2006-07  

Played at Waratah Oval  
 

Engadine Blue: 1st Innings  
  Batter How Out Score 

 Adam Dow lbw D. Nash 0 

 Sam Newman bowled M. Sharkey 15 

 Bryce Daenell c V Sheffield b N. Woellner 3 

 Ben Marciante bowled L. Hooper 11 

 Mitchell Floyd bowled V Sheffield 17 

 Grant Johnson c N. Woellner b V Sheffield 11 

 Andrew Herne c L. Hooper b M. Sharkey 0 

 Mark Rice run out  45 

 Michael Dumbrell bowled E. Schnyder 0 

 Daniel Ward c T Aggett b D. Nash 0 

 Sean Garton not out 10 

 Extras (10b, 2lb, 3w, 11n) 26 

 Total (51 overs, All Out) 138 

Did not bat: Cameron Heard  

 

 Bowler Ov. Mdn Wkt Run  Extras 

 Dylan Dule 3 0 0 15 (5n) 

 Dylan Nash 9 1 2 20 (1w, 1n) 

 Michael Sharkey 7 1 2 18  

 Luke Hooper 8 2 1 18 (3n) 

 Alex Wall 8 1 0 23 (2w, 1n) 

 Vaughn Sheffield 6 2 2 7 (1n) 

 Eric Schnyder 4 0 1 14  

 Nathan Woellner 6 2 1 11  

 

Illawong Menai 1: 1st Innings  
  Batter How Out Score 

 Cameron Byrom run out Johnson 1 

 Dylan Dule c Floyd b Marciante 5 

 Michael Sharkey lbw Heard 13 

 Tom Aggett c Marciante b Ward 0 

 Dylan Nash c&b Heard 1 

 Luke Hooper c Ward b Rice 21 

 Eric Schnyder bowled Marciante 0 

 Bryce Wells retired - out 4 

 Vaughn Sheffield run out Newman 15 

 Nathan Woellner not out 13 

 Alex Wall bowled Marciante 7 

 Extras (5b, 3lb, 2w, 10n) 20 

 Total (52.1 overs, All Out) 100 

 

 Bowler Ov. Mdn Wkt Run  Extras 

 Ben Marciante 12 3 3 27 (2w, 3n) 

 Andrew Herne 8 4 0 11  

 Cameron Heard 6 2 2 7 (3n) 

 Sean Garton 2 0 0 10 (1n) 

 Michael Dumbrell 5 3 0 2  

 Mark Rice 5 3 1 4 (1n) 

 Sam Newman 4.1 0 0 7  

 Grant Johnson 3 0 0 13 (2n) 

 Daniel Ward 7 3 1 12  

Engadine Blue*: 138 beat Illawong Menai 1: 100  
  


